Reflectance and Transmittance
Measurement Systems
Welcome to the forefront of precise spectral
reflectance and transmittance measurements
with flexible innovative systems designed for practical
analysis. Our systems combine reliability with ease of
use to empower researchers, engineers, and
professionals across industries.

Reflectance Spectroscopy
Accessory
Ordering Information and Specifications
Model Number:	 RSA-FO-150-800-S	 RSA-REF-50-DB-800	 RSA-FO-TW-76-800-S
Order Number:	 AS-03248-000	 AS-03249-000	 AS-03250-000
Integrating Sphere:	 RSA-FO-150	 RSA-REF-50-DB	 RSA-FO-TW-76
	 150 mm Single Beam 	 50 mm Dual Beam	 76 mm Dual Beam
	 Reflectance Sphere	 Reflectance Accessory	 Reflectance and Transmittance
	 Accessory	  	 Accessory
Light Source:	 FOL-150-S	 Integrated	 FOL-150-S